N° Puesto Participante

54
49
31
30
42
36
43
27
25
50
22
45
1
2
46
3
37
55
28
35
44
15
21
14
5
40
16
52
13
6
12
9
7
33
53
32
24
11
39
57
20
47
38
4
8
41
58
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TXOMIN MEABE
LAU HAIZETARA
PROYECTO KRAKEN
AITOR BERGARA
BETI JAI

ALEX

ANDRA MARI TXOKO
JON ARREGI
DOMEKA MATRAKA
IBAI ARTE

ITURRI ZORO

KOPI 2

MALLABIA

LEZURI

TXOKO DOLARETXE
FEDERIKO

LUIS MARI

JOSE MANUEL
ANDONI RUIZ
TRAGANARRU TXIN TXIKI
KOPI 1

JOSETXU

GASTELU TXIKI
JESUS

LA TERREMOTO

LA CAZUELA DE JUNKO
ABLOKE

BAKARNE Y MILA
BEZEZIKOETXE
ENDIKA

TXIPI DAVID
TXIRIBUELTA

MARIVI

BARRIO LA CRUZ
JOSEBA BAKARNE
FRUTERIA JESUS
PONPOXUAK
KULEBRAS

GORKA OLALDE

YERAY RODRIGUEZ
ATUNE TA BETUNE
LOS CHIPIRONES
BELTZA

IZAGIRRE

SARA

INIGO AGIRRE
ANONIMO

Localidad
GAMIZ
BAKIO
LUTXANA
BASAURI
OROZKO
BILBAO
OROZKO
GETXO
BILBAO
ZORROZA
ASTRABUDUA
ASTRABUDUA
BILBAO
BILBAO
BILBAO
BILBAO
BILBAO
BILBAO
GETXO
SOPELA
ASTRABUDUA
BILBAO
LARRABETZU
BILBAO
BILBAO
BILBAO
BILBAO
BILBAO
GALDAKAO
BILBAO
BILBAO
BILBAO
BILBAO
LA CRUZ
BERMEO
LA CRUZ
BILBAO
BILBAO
BILBAO
BILBAO
BILBAO
BILBAO
BILBAO
BILBAO
BILBAO
BILBAO
BILBAO

Presentacion Punto

21,50
21,50
15,50
15,50
13,00
9,00
10,00
12,00
12,50
12,50
13,00
13,50
8,00
9,50
9,50
10,00
10,50
8,00
9,50
13,50
11,50
7,50
9,50
7,00
8,50
6,50
7,50
5,50
8,00
5,00
7,00
7,00
5,50
5,50
6,00
5,00
5,50
6,00
6,00
5,00
5,00
5,00
5,50
5,00
5,00
5,00
5,00

31,50
32,00
28,00
23,00
17,50
19,50
16,50
14,00
13,50
14,00
14,50
14,50
13,00
12,50
12,50
12,00
11,50
13,00
9,00
9,00
7,00
9,50
7,50
7,50
6,00
6,50
6,50
6,00
6,00
7,00
6,50
6,00
6,50
6,00
5,50
6,00
5,50
5,50
5,50
6,00
5,50
5,50
5,00
5,00
5,00
5,00
5,00

Sabor Total Indiv.

33,00
32,00
29,00
26,00
18,50
17,50
18,50
13,50
13,50
12,50
11,00
10,50
14,00
12,50
12,00
11,00
11,00
11,50
11,00
7,00
6,50
7,50
6,50
7,00
6,00
7,00
6,00
8,50
6,00
7,50
6,00
5,50
6,00
6,50
6,50
6,00
5,50
5,00
5,00
5,00
5,50
5,50
5,00
5,00
5,00
5,00
5,00

86,00
85,50
72,50
64,50
49,00
46,00
45,00
39,50
39,50
39,00
38,50
38,50
35,00
34,50
34,00
33,00
33,00
32,50
29,50
29,50
25,00
24,50
23,50
21,50
20,50
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
19,50
19,50
18,50
18,00
18,00
18,00
17,00
16,50
16,50
16,50
16,00
16,00
16,00
15,50
15,00
15,00
15,00
15,00



